Race Date
January 14, 2021

Moorhead Nordic Invite
Overall Finish List

Junior Varsity Girls 3.5K

Place Score Bib No Name
1 100 5849 Madison Jensen
2 99 5853 Jane Mueller
3 98 5845 Libery Dickerson
4 97 5847 Elana Harmsen
5 96 5852 Molly Matetich
6 95 5851 Jaydn Kelly
7 94 5850 Sophia Jones
8 93 5992 Ellie Retzer
9 92 5921 Julia Steffl
10 91 5856 Marley Ueland
11 90 5920 Cora Martin
12 89 5848 Mia Hoffman
13 88 5919 Anna Askelson
14 87 5997 Vayda Viker
15 86 5985 Kadence Geraghty
16 85 5846 Gwenyth Galloway
17 84 5982 Anna Biby
18 83 5991 Ella Peterson
19 82 5994 Danika Schlicting
20 81 5996 Shelby Tooz
21 80 5998 Anna Waldron
22 79 5986 Courtney Haberer
23 78 5999 Megan Wilke
24 77 5922 Siri Vagle
25 76 5923 Carlee Zurn
26 75 5995 Avery St. Louis
27 74 5987 Alayna Janke
28 73 5990 Kylie Nyhlen
29 72 5857 Tristen Wickum
30 71 5984 Layla Eisenzimmer
31 70 5854 Caitlin Peters
32 69 5989 Amari Nelson
33 68 5983 Greta Bjorklund
34 67 5993 Brynn Saarion
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Moorhead Nordic Invite

Race Date
January 14, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Junior Varsity Girls 3.5K
Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Points Points Time Time Back
Team - Bemidji Finish Position - 1
Team Score (points): 394 Average Time: 16:37.8
1 5849 Madison Jensen 100 100 16:04.4 16:04.4 0:00.0
2 5853 Jane Mueller 99 199 16:34.9 32:39.4 0:30.5
3 5845 Libery Dickerson 98 297 16:55.2 49:34.7 0:50.8
4 5847 Elana Harmsen 97 394 16:56.5 1:06:31.3 0:52.1
5 5852 Molly Matetich (96) 490 16:58.5  1:23:29.9 0:54.1
6 5851 Jaydn Kelly (95) 585 17:08.1  1:40:38.1 1:03.7
7 5850 Sophia Jones (94) 679 17:24.2  1:58:02.4 1:19.8
8 5856 Marley Ueland (91) 770 17:54.1  2:15:56.6 1:49.7
9 5848 Mia Hoffman (89) 859 18:21.9  2:34:18.6 2:17.5
10 5846 Gwenyth Galloway (85) 944 19:01.7 2:53:20.4 2:57.3
11 5857 Tristen Wickum (72) 1016 25:07.5 3:18:27.9 9:03.1
12 5854 Caitlin Peters (70) 1086 28:25.7  3:46:53.7 12:21.3
Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 2
Team Score (points): 350 Average Time: 18:36.5
1 5992 Ellie Retzer 10 93 93 17:40.5 17:40.5 0:00.0
2 5997 Vayda Viker 9 87 180 18:47.1 36:27.7 1:06.6
3 5985 Kadence Geraghty 11 86 266 18:48.3 55:16.1 1:07.8
4 5982 Anna Biby 11 84 350 19:09.9 1:14:26.1 1:29.4
5 5991 Ella Peterson 9 (83) 433 20:37.5 1:35:03.7 2:57.0
6 5994 Danika Schlicting 9 (82) 515 21:06.3  1:56:10.1 3:25.8
7 5996 Shelby Tooz 11 (81) 596 21:11.3  2:17:21.5 3:30.8
8 5998 Anna Waldron 9 (80) 676 21:11.4  2:38:33.0 3:30.9
9 5986 Courtney Haberer 9 (79) 755 21:40.4  3:00:13.5 3:59.9
10 5999 Megan Wilke 11 (78) 833 22:23.7 3:22:37.3 4:43.2
11 5995 Avery St. Louis 9 (75) 908 24:25.9  3:47:03.2 6:45.4
12 5987 Alayna Janke 9 (74) 982 24:50.4  4:11:53.7 7:09.9
13 5990 Kylie Nyhlen 9 (73) 1055 25:06.7  4:37:00.5 7:26.2
14 5984 Layla Eisenzimmer 9 (71) 1126 26:20.8  5:03:21.4 8:40.3
15 5989 Amari Nelson 9 (69) 1195 31:22.1 5:34:43.6  13:41.6
16 5983 Greta Bjorklund 9 (68) 1263 32:45.1 6:07:28.8  15:04.6
17 5993 Brynn Saarion 9 (67) 1330 37:14.1 6:44:43.0  19:33.6
Team - Detroit Lakes Finish Position - 3
Team Score (points): 347 Average Time: 19:13.9
1 5921 Julia Steffl 10 92 92 17:53.2 17:53.2 0:00.0
2 5920 Cora Martin 11 90 182 18:11.7 36:05.0 0:18.5
3 5919 Anna Askelson 9 88 270 18:24.4 54:29.5 0:31.2
4 5922 Siri Vagle 11 77 347 22:26.3 1:16:55.9 4:33.1
5 5923 Carlee Zurn 8 (76) 423 22:28.2  1:39:24.2 4:35.0
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